
4Etape - Stage :

Olomouc - Olomouc

Czech Cycling Tour

TTV Sport Group

14/07/2013

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

219
343
448
5112
639
7

8

919
1086
1139
1243
13

152
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

74

195
1524
403
362
1371
163

134

805
434
1623
412
106

1
39

86

107

23

85

48

3

77

112

164

82

78

84

103

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 33.1 - Tešíkov 33

32CIESLIK Pawel
22FANKHAUSER Clémens
17TRATNIK JAN
16PIERSZGA Adam
11SENECHAL Florian
10

10km 38.6 - Hranicné Petrovice
7CIESLIK Pawel
6CHARUCKI Pawel
5SENECHAL Florian
4FANKHAUSER Clémens
4

HOLLANDERS Dries
4

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

VERMEER Tom

CIESLIK PawelPOL
HOLLANDERS DriesAUT
SPOKES SamuelSLO
ALAPHILIPPE JulianPOL
PAVLIC MarkoFRA
KONIG Leopold

POLANC JAN

HAUGAARD-JENSEN KristianPOL
FANKHAUSER ClémensPOL
BARTA JanFRA
VAKOC PetrAUT
BERNAS Pawel

NED
SENECHAL Florian

CHARUCKI Pawel

GRADEK Kamil

PAUWELS Kévin

MARYCZ Jaroslaw

TRATNIK JAN

BUCHACEK Tomas

ROOSEN Sjors

PIERSZGA Adam

CERNY Josef

KIRSCH Alex

ALAFACI Eugenio

EZQUERRA Jesus

----PAPRSTKA Tomas----

Pts Equipe 
Team 

NED19851228

POL19860412
BGZ

NED19870727
TIR

AUS19920416
TIR

FRA19920611
BDC

SLO19930209
ETI

CZE19871115

SLO19920506

DEN19910227
BGZ

AUT19850902
POL

CZE19841207
ETI

CZE19920711
TIR

POL19900524
MET

FRA19930710

POL19881014

POL19900917

BEL19840412

POL19870417

SLO19900223

CZE19780307

NED19910918

POL19841114

CZE19930511

LUX19920612

ITA19900809

ESP19901130

CZE19920301

Bon. Pts

CJP

BGZ

MET

ETI

ETI

RAR

CZE

RAR

LET

TIR

CZE

ETI

BDC

ETI

POL

BDC

SUN

POL

TIR

BAU

CJP

BDC

CZE

LET

LET

LET

RVC
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